Table 4. Percentage of men and women who used condom, by age,
according to time period and cohabitation status, 1994

Time period 20-49 20-24 25-29 30-34 35-39 40-44 45-49

and cohabitation

Ever used

Men 61 83 69 58 57 49 52

Women 46 58 53 41 42 44 37

Used during last month

Allmen 13 24 15 13 15 6 6
Cohabiting 7 8 8 7 11 4 5
Not cohabiting 26 29 26 33 29 15 11

All women 7 13 7 6 6 5 5
Cohabiting 6 6 6 6 6 4 5
Not cohabiting 10 17 8 6 8 8 1

Used during last year

Allmen 32 62 39 33 24 17 17
Cohabiting 18 21 26 22 19 12 14
Not cohabiting 61 74 60 65 48 42 34

All women 19 35 28 19 13 11 9
Cohabiting 14 20 23 16 11 8 8

Not cohabiting 33 45 40 29 23 20 13






